AV - Video - Lighting

Event Vendors

*Denotes Aspen Chamber Resort Association Members

Altitude Audio Visual

Brett Scott

970-401-0027

dll Agdre

brett@altitudeavco.com

AV - Video - Lighting

Halcyon

Susan Pefters

970-927-3887

susan@halcyonproductions.com

AV - Video - Lighting

Six Productions*

Jason MacEachen

970-340-4529

services@six.live

AV - Video - Lighting

Aspen Bartending

Catering & Bar Services Service* Billy Zuehlke 970-924-0522 aspenbartendingservice@gmail.com Bartending
ASC Catering * Eva Pekkala 970-300-7681 epekkala@aspensnowmass.com Catering
Aspen Chef Alan Kokish 970-309-1113 alan@aspenchef.com Catering
ésgp;::(l;vo’red Michael Ziemer 970-390-4855 Mike@aspenelevatedcatering.com Catering
Caribou Club Ltd * Laura Parrot 970-925-2591 events@caribouclub.com Catering
Conundrum Catering *  [Kip Feight 970-544-6407 condundrumcatering@hotmail.com Catering
European Caterers Ltd. * |Steve McKenny 970-920-4262 steve@eurocataspen.com Catering
Goodloe Provisions Alex Daley 971-237-3657 goodloeprovisions@gmail.com Catering
Hotel Jerome* Susan Dickinson 970-920-1000 susan.dickinson@aubergeresorts.com  |Catering
Jing* Chef Frank Lu 970-920-9988 jingaspen@gmail.com Catering
Mawa's Kitchen* Mawa McQueen |970-710-7096 mawa@mawaskitchen.com Catering
St. Regis Aspen Resort *  |McKenna Bagwell |443-896-3870 McKenna.Bagwell@stregis.com Catering
The Little Nell Hotel * g‘f('j':‘;f'oves 970-319-1176 mglavas@thelitienell.com Catering
Entertainment & Music Aragon Artists Andrew . 570-419-9910 Andrew@aragonartists.com En’rgr’rommen’r &
Mclaughlin Music
Aspen Music Fesfival Various 970-925-3254 info@aspenmusic.org En’rgr’rcmmen’r &
and School* Music
Aspen DJ's & Platinum Entertainment &
Production Dylan Regan 970-948-7163 dylanregan@yahoo.com Music
Betty Hoops Betty Hoops 970-379-4988 bettyhooping@gmail.com E::zirolnmen’r &
Bill Parish Productions Bill Parish 970-379-2275 bill@billparishproductions.com E::zircmmen’r &
Bobby Mason Bobby Mason 970-618-3687 bobbygmason@yahoo.com E/:wszrc’rolnmen’r &
DJ Naka G Michael 970-379-5987 dinakag@gmail.com Entertainment &
Nakagawa Music
DJ Tenza Brett Tenza 970-355-0064 On Website E::‘;Zmnmem &
Dan Sheridan Dan Sheridan 970-379-3963 dansheridanaspen@msn.com E:::Zrolnmen’r &
boc Eos.on > RO.Cky Doc Eason 970-948-3661 doc@doceason.com En’rgr’rommen’r &
Mountain Magic Music

Derek Brown Band

Derek Brown

970-379-9962

derek@ccaspen.com

Entertainment &
Music
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Company

Desert Child

Name

Ari Newman

Phone Number

206-599-9211

Email Address

booking@desertchildmusic.com

Business Type

Entertainment &

Music

El Jebel Shrine Pipe Band

Kent Burns

720-394-6374

fdmr@netzero.net

Entertainment &

Music

Jeff Brinkman Band

Jeff Brinkman

720-217-5399

jeffreybrinkman@yahoo.com

Entertainment &

Music

Kickin' Aspen
Entertainment

Ronnie Shuman

423-352-7736

kickinaspen@yahoo.com

Entertainment &

Music

Mark Nussmeier

Mark Nussmeier

970-306-8788

marknussmeier@gmail.com

Entertainment &

Music

Silver City Strings

Wendy Larson

970-340-4080

wendyleelarson@gmail.com

Entertainment &

Music

Smuggler Mountain Boys

Dave Notfor

970-379-4991

zgnotes@yahoo.com

Entertainment &

Bluegrass Music

Event Services/ Rentals Alchemy Collective Allison McCormick [469-766-8839 info@alchemycollective.co E\éi?(’;lsservices/
Aspen Air Desiree Schmidt  |970-315-2054 info@aspenair.co E\;i?;éervices/
Aspen Rent-All, Inc. 970-925-3285 info@aspenrentall.com —ven! Services/
Bethel Party Rentals * Maria Herrera 970-947-9700 mariah@bethelpartyrentals.com E\éi?;éervices/
Colorado Site Services* 970-963-2482 events@cositeservices.com E\éir;;lsservices/
Devincorporated * Devin Padgett 970-927-9549 info@devinc.com Eéi?;lssewices/
EventRents* LeAnn Kafchuk 970-328-6707 leann@eventrents.com E\;ir;(’rjlsservices/
EverGreen ZeroWaste Alyssa Reindel 970-930-7900 info@evergreenzerowaste.com E\éi?(’;lsservices/
Pink Monkey Studio Nathan Cox 303-731-4050 info@pinkmonkeystudio.com Eéi?;lssemces/
E[zrr:ier Party Rentals, Kayli Pace 970-963-8368 kayli@premierpartyrental.net E\;ir;(’rjlsservices/

Rocky Mountain

Event Services/

Connections - Aspen * Libby Prewift 314-922-5449 lprewitt@rmcdmc.com Rentals
Flowers Aspen Branch Beth Gill 970-925-3791 order@aspenbranch.com Flowers
g'\'/ggg””mo Botanics & 1 A Fortunato 303-442-7802 ali@alifortunato.com Flowers
Carolyn's Flowers Carolyn Riley 970-401-1802 info@carolynsaspen.com Flowers
Flower + Vine ,:lexondro Leydeck 970-274-0432 info@flowerandvinedesign.com Flowers
Juniper Flowers* Abby Zlotnick 518-487-1573 info@juniper-flower.com Flowers
Modern West Floral Vanessa & Tara 970-409-9052 modernwestfloral@gmail.com Flowers
Q\AS(;Uer:Sm Flowers of Kristy Rudisill 970-920-6912 info@mountainflowersofaspen.com Flowers
Petal Atelier Keegan Amit 970-309-4497 keegan@petalatelier.com Flowers
?ifsgfe Floral Arts and Heather Kemp 970-920-6838 sashaeaspen@gmail.com Flowers
I\(::i|SJl;riJ/Guerre Floral Yoli LaGuerre 970-300-8270 yoli@yolilaguerre.com Flowers
Gifting Bundles Gift Co. Wesley Brown 970-319-8819 contact@bundlesgiftco.com Gifting
Infernational Giffing 970-429-4762 info@intigiftingco.com Gifting
Company
One Experience Courtney Sheeley [970-379-1645 courtney@one-experience.com Gifting
. . . . . Officiants &
Officiants & Marriage License Blue Sky Elopements Maureen & Jeremy [888-464-7712 On Website : .
__ Mqrr[oqe License
County Clerk Office Pitkin County Clerk 16, 520-5180 Online Services Officiants &

& Recorder

Marriage License
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Company Name Phone Number Email Address Business Type
. St. Mary's Catholic . Officiants &
Fr. John Hilton Church 970-925-7339 info@stmaryaspen.org Marriage License
s . Officiants &
Judge Brooke Peterson |Pitkin County Court [970-544-0499 reed.patterson@cityofaspen.com . .
Marriage License
Phil Gallagher More To Life 970-368-2686 officiantphilgallagher@gmail.com Officiants &
Marriage License
Rabbi Itzhak Vardy The Neshama Cent 970-925-9568 rabbivardy@gmail.com Off|c.|on’rs &
er Marriage License
Rev. Chris and Karen Colorado Wedding info@coloradoweddingceremonies.co |Officiants &
. 303-986-2022 : .
Mohr Ceremonies m Mqrr[oqe License
Rev. Jill Pidcock Jill Pidcock 970-379-7531 On Website Officiants &
Marriage License
Rev JR Atkins* JR Atkins 214-707-1705 pastor@ AspenCommunityChurch.org Off|c.|on’rs &
Marriage License
. . Officiants &
Rev. Nicholas Vesey Aspen Chapel 970-925-7184 Nicholas@aspenchapel.org Marriage License
. . o . . . Outfitters and
Ovffitters and Recreation Aspen Expeditions Dirk Bockelmann  [970-925-7625 info@aspenexpeditions.com Recreation
Aspen Ouffitiing Jarrod Hollinger 970-925-3406 contact@aspenoutfitting.com Ou’rﬂ’r’rer§ and
Company * Recr.eahon
Aspgn Whitewater Jim Ingram 970-920-3511 info@aspenwhitewater.com Ou’rﬂ’r’rer; and
Rafting* Recr.eo’rlon
Blazing Adventures* Evan Cree 970-923-4544 groups@blazingadventures.com Ou’rﬂ’r’rer§ and
Recreation
Dean's Aspen Tours* Dean Weller 970-948-4349 www.AspenWalkingTours.com Ou’rﬂ’r’rer; and
Recreation
Elk Mountain Expeditions [James Foerster 970-456-6287 info@raftingaspen.com Ou’rﬂ’r’rer§ and
Recreation
Independence Pass Suzan & Tracy . Outfitters and
Outfitfing Company Hatter 970-948-4868 tracyhatter4d0@gmail.com Recr.eo’rion
Snowmoss Creek Robb Vanpelt & 970-704-0707 info@snowmasscreekoutfitters.com Ou’rﬂ’r’rer; and
Outfitters* Amy Groom Recr.eo’rlon
Taylor Creek Fly Shop Tim Heng 970-927-4374 650taylorcreek@vailresorts.com Ou’rﬂ’r’rer§ and
Recreation
T Lazy 7 Showmobiles* Rick Deane 970-925-4614 reservations@tlazy7.com Ou’rﬂ’r’rer; and
Recreation
We-Cycle* Mirte Mallory 970-205-9222 info@we-cycle.org outiitters and
Recreation
Western Adventures* William Brown 970-923-3337 info@westernadventuresinc.com Ou’rﬂ’r’rer; and
Recreation
Photobooths AIRi Photo Booth Walezka Rivers 970-315-2542 info@airiphoto.com Photobooths
Go Photo Booth Patrick or Lucila 970-471-6144 info@gophotobooth.com Photobooths
Okim Photobooth* Olga Kim 970-930-5261 info@okimphotobooth.com Photobooths
Peak-A-Booth Dale Mitchel 970-646-6305 info@peakabooth.com Photobooths
Social Light Lucas Zielasko 415-601-4453 lucas@sociallightphoto.com Photobooths
. Alice Koelle . Photographers &
Photographers & Videographers Photoaranhy Alice Koelle 970-925-9210 koelleal@rof.net Videoaraphers
Amanda Matilda Amanda Matilda  1515-570-0473 info@amandamatildaphotography.co Pho’rographers &
Photography m Videographers
Aubrey Beth Photographers &
Photoaraphy Aubrey Beth 417.429.8203 hello@aubreybethphotography.com Videographers
Authentic Collective Savnnah & Greg  |470-210-6243 authenticcollectivephoto@gmail.com Pho’rogrophers &
Videographers
Be the Xperience Tamara Susa 970-331-2028 info@bethexperience.com Pho’rogrophers &
Videographers
Betsi Ewing Weddings Betsi Ewing 646-541-9315 hello@betsiewing.com Pho’rogrophers &
Videographers
Big Beard Creative Adam Gilbert 480-395-2983 Gibert.adam.j@gmail.com Pho’rogrophers &
Videographers

Bitter Pictures

Brian Bitterfeld

410-212-8359

brian.bitterpictures@gmail.com

Photographers &
Videographers
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Company

Caitlin Grace

Name

Caitlin Grace

Phone Number

Email Address

caitlingracemavi@gmail.com

Business Type

Photographers &

Photography Videographers

Carter Rose Carter Rose 214-534-4554 carter@carterroseweddings.com Pho’rogrophers &
Photography Videographers

Carl Zoch Photography  |Carl Zoch 405-816-1214 hello@carlzoch.com Photographers &
Videographers

Colorado Wedding Shea McGrath 712-259-5130 shea@sheamcgrath.com Pho’rogrophers &
Photographers Videographers

Elysium Productions Julie Hil 714-357-5846 Julie@elysiumproductions.com Phofographers &
Videographers

. . . . Photographers &
Emily Mae Photography [Emily Mae 719-231-2750 Photographyemilymae@gmail.com Videoaraphers

Gregg & Cath Photographers &
Photography Gregg Adams 970-963-0721 cath@gadamsphoto.com Videoaraphers

Jacie Marguerite Jacie Marguerite  |719-244-1840 jaciemarguerite@gmail.com Pho’rogrophers &
Videographers

James Chandler James Chandler  |802-282-7391 Jameschandler.photo@gmail.com Pho’rographers &
Videographers

Justin Edmonds Justin Edmonds 720-971-5767 justin@jcedmonds.com Pho’rographers &
Photography Videographers

. . . . . Photographers &
Luminance Photography [Jenni Fautsko 970-379-8945 jenni@luminancephotography.com Videographers

: : Photographers &
MaggShots Photography |[Maggie Mahan 214-907-4239 maggie@maggshots.com Videoaraphers

Megan Wynn 0nn. Photographers &
Photoaraphy Megan Wynn 970-922-8200 hello@meganwynn.com Videoaraphers

Michele Cardamone Michele 970-379-9122 michelecardamone@comcast.net Pho’rogrophers &
Photography Cardamone Videographers

Okim Visuals Olga Kim 970-930-5261 info@okimphotobooth.com Pho’rogrophers &
Videographers

Riccardo Savi Riccardo Savi 310-614-4507 rickysavi@yahoo.com Pho’rographers &
Videographers

. . . . . Photographers &
Aspen Wedding Guide [Robin Proctor 970-819-1427 info@robinproctorphotography.com Videoaraphers

saran Roshan Sarah Roshan 303-905-9740 sarah@sarahroshan.com Pho’rogrophers &
Photography Videographers

>eth Beckton Seth Beckfon 970-227-4861 sethbeckfon@gmail.com Photographers &
Photography Videographers

Silent James Films Matt Robson 970-409-0045 info@silentjamesfiims.com Pho’rographers &
Videographers

Stone House Pictures Anna Stonehouse |970-787-5092 stonehousepicturesco@gmail.com Pho’rogrophers &
Videographers

Summit Photo & Film Dale Mitchell 425-802-4555 summitphotoandfim@gmail.com Pho’rogrophers &
Videographers

Tara Marolda* Tara Marolda 970-343-0140 taramarolda@gmail.com Pho’rogrophers &
Videographers

. . Photographers &
Travel for 2 Photography |Becca Smith 952-270-6638 travelfor2photography@gmail.com Videoaraphers

Planners & Event Coordinators

Ascent Events

Kim Rogers &
Michelle Marlow

970-948-7449

info@ascenteventsco.com

Planners & Event
Coordinators

Aspen Eventworks *

Deb Doyle

970-618-5750

debra@aspeneventworks.com

Planners & Event
Coordinators

Aspen Event Collective

Frank Iglesias

305-537-8401

info@aspeneventcollective.com

Planners & Event
Coordinators

Planners & Event

Aspen Event Solutions Jen Hartley 970-309-3066 jen@aspeneventsolutions.com :

Coordinators

Calluna Events Heather Dwight  |303-931-7862 hello@callunaevents.com Planners & Event
Coordinators

Creative Weddings & : . . Planners & Event
Orion Events * Marcy Kneiper 970-704-1300 marcy@creativeweddings.com Coordinators

E. Alexander Events Emily Alexander 954-612-0451 emily@ealexanderevents.com Plonngrs & Event
. Coordinators

EKS Events* Flizabeth K. 970-429-4187 elizabeth@eksevents.com Plonngrs & Event
Slossberg Coordinators

Ella Events Co.

Shawna Rockey

970-456-3827

ser@ellaeventsco.com

Planners & Event
Coordinators
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Company

Gold Leaf Event Design
& Production

Name

Kate Ryan

Phone Number

970-379-5432

Email Address

info@goldleafevent.com

Business Type

Planners & Event
Coordinators

J.Lemon Events

Janie Lemons

970-379-8072

janie@jlemonsevents.com

Planners & Event
Coordinators

Juls Sharpley Events

Juls Sharpley

970-236-7350

juls@julssharpleyevents.com

Planners & Event
Coordinators

Mountain Occasions

Aimee Monihan

303-975-8892

info@mountainoccasions.com

Planners & Event
Coordinators

Sarah Rose Events*

Sarah Rose Attman

970-452-2295

info@sarahroseevents.com

Planners & Event
Coordinators

Stargazed Weddings
and Events

Jenny McDonough

970-456-9829

hello@stargazedweddings.com

Planners & Event
Coordinators

Wendy Blakeslee Events

Wendy Blakeslee

970-379-0235

wendy@wendyblakesleevents.com

Planners & Event
Coordinators

Salons & Cosmetics

Cos Bar of Aspen

970-925-6249

aspen@cosbar.com

Salons & Cosmetics

Full Circle

970-923-3302

info@fullcircleaspen.com

Salons & Cosmetics

Gambuti Robson Hair &
Makeup

Jess Robson

970-274-3923

j.-nuaspen@yahoo.com

Salons & Cosmetics

Kendra Lauren

Kendra Lauren

970-379-6974

klg@kendralauren.com

Salons & Cosmetics

Rakxa Spa (St. Regis

970-429-9650

aspen.spa@stregis.com

Salons & Cosmetics

Aspen) *
Salop Tullio Day Spa & 970-925-7201 salontullio@gmail.com Salons & Cosmetics
Boutique *

Transportation Aspen Carriage 970-925-3394 info@aspencarriage.com Transportation
Compqny _
ffgfn Limo Services, 970-925-2060 info@aspenlimoservices.com Transportation
Aspen Luxury Limo* 970-925-2266 aspenluxurylimo@gmail.com Transportation
2isrf>i?’r/f kin County 970-429-2853 sandra.story@aspenairport.com Transportation
Blazing Adventures* 970-923-4544 groups@blazingadventures.com Transportation

*

CTS of Aspen* / 970-925-8842 ctscolo@comcast.net Transportation
Limousines of Aspen
LITM Transportation* 970-309-3189 info@aspenlitmtransportation.com Transportation
Iljﬁ(c;:n’roms >quad Limo 970-452-1514 info@squadlimo.com Transportation
Slade Services* 702-448-5888 reservations@sladeservices.com Transportation
\L/\Iflclzcipo’rh fransportation Justin Carroll 720-967-9956 jc@wildpathtransport.com Transportation
Z3RO-G-Limo* 970-948-0650 rides@z3ro-g-limo.com Transportation

Wedding Attire & Alterations Aspen Formal Wear Shelia Milne 970-925-7471 xfeci;j;:;ijfflre &
Stitch Works, Inc. Sheila Milne 970-925-7471 stitchworksaspen@gmail.com Weddlhg Atfire &

Alterations

Wedding Cakes

Afternoon Delight Bakery

Ashley Buerger

970-984-6306

Afternoondelightbakery.Ashley@gmail.c

om

Wedding Cakes

Baker's Table

Tamara Ferro

970-404-7447

Bakerstablebytg@gmail.com

Wedding Cakes

Coppélia Cake Design

Kenzie Houpt

970-718-2770

Kenzie@coppeliacakedesign.com

Wedding Cakes

d'Elissious

Elissa Buckley

970-948-5668

Elissa@delissiouscakestudio.com

Wedding Cakes
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